## **Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Transactions**

Vendor Name: MASSA CONSTRUCTION INC Agency Name: General Services, Office of Department/Facility Name: Office of General Services - Design & Construction Contract Number: D43650C Current Contract Amount: \$5,602,855.00 Spending to Date: \$5,516,580.48 Contract Type: Construction - Building

## **Contract Information**

|  | <b>Transaction Type</b> | <b>Transaction</b> A | Amount | Start Date | End Date | Description | Transaction Approved/Filed Date |
|--|-------------------------|----------------------|--------|------------|----------|-------------|---------------------------------|
| Original Contract data not available for this contract record. |                         |                      |        |            |          |             |                                 |

## **Contract Amendment Information**

| Transaction<br>Type | Transaction<br>Amount     | Amended<br>End Date | Description  | Transaction<br>Approved/Filed Date |
|---------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|--|------------------------------------|
| Amendment           | \$0.00                    | 05/02/2013          | ADJUST OSC CONTRACT END DATE<br>F  | 11/06/2012                         |
| Amendment           | \$66,479.00               |                     | 65062  | 11/29/2012                         |
| Amendment           | \$483,931.00              | 11/18/2013          | CO#3, Control#65164 - Provide Window<br>Jamb Modifications & Time Extension                      | 01/04/2013                         |
| Amendment           | \$61,442.00               |                     | PROVIDE ROLLING SCAFFOLD<br>PHASE  | 08/01/2013                         |
| Amendment           | \$14,802.00 07/30/2014    |                     | CO#6 Control# 66505 Provide scaffold<br>rental costs for window removals &<br>installations & TE | 12/31/2013                         |
| Amendment           | endment \$0.00 11/14/2014 |                     | 66940 No cost time extension seq 6   | 10/24/2014                         |
| Amendment           | \$77,801.00               | 11/14/2014          | CO 8 70846 Article 17A Delay Claim<br>Auburn CF replace windows A&B Block<br>Bldg 5              | 02/16/2017                         |